Australian Wool Exchange Limited
Schedule of Fees

AWEX

Notes: Fees apply from 1 July 2017 to 30 June 2018 except where noted
Whilst all prices are correct at time of publication, prices are subject to
change without notice. Non Member Member
All prices include GST, except where shown.
Membership
Joining Fees
Grower Member 110.00
Trading Member 8,800.00
Associate Member 5,500.00
Annual Subscription
Grower Member 80.00
Trading Member 950.00
Associate Member 700.00
Auction Trading Fees
Sale Room Fee
Sydney per lot offered 2.7180
Fremantle per lot offered 0.9973
Auction Data Input Fee
Sydney per lot offered 0.7452
Fremantle per lot offered 1.2496
AWEX-ID
Appraiser Registration 126.40 126.40
Refresher/Calibration Workshop 410.80 328.60
AWEX-ID Accreditation Course (2 day course) 979.50 783.60

AWEX-ID Accreditation Course (RPL)

Show Floors

Registration - Showfloor

Wool Pack Manufacturers

Registration - Annual

Wool Pack Importers

Wool Pack Repairers

Wool Clearing Services

Wool Classer Registration

Bale Labels (effective 21st June 2017) per 1,000
Note: Order minimum 12,000 includes freight
Orders under 12,000 will incur additional charges

Registration - Annual

Registration - Annual

Bale Labels (effective 21st June 2017) per 1,000
Delivery Programming - Exporter/Buyer per bale
Delivery Programming - Destination Store per bale
Order Distribution - Exporter/Buyer per bale

Note: Minimum charge applies per invoice

(1st January 2016 - 31st December 2018)
Masterclasser

Renewing Woolclassers

Late fee for renewal received after 31st December 2015 cutoff
New Entrants

Australian Wool Classer/Masterclasser

Renewing Woolclassers

Late fee for renewal received after 31st December 2015 cutoff
New Entrants

Owner Classer

Renewing Woolclassers

Late fee for renewal received after 31st December 2015 cutoff
New Entrants

Classer Associate

Renewing Woolclassers

Late fee for renewal received after 31st December 2015 cutoff
New Entrants

Classing House Registration

Renewing Classing Houses

Late fee for renewal received after 31st December 2015 cutoff
New Entrants

OTHER - NASC Fees

Annual Fee per Trading Name

NASC Operations Fee (Per EDI Code per Sale) Monthly

Price on Application

792.40 633.90

15000.00 GST Excl.
1000.00 GST Excl.

1,995.00

1,893.00
1,100.00

0.0990
0.0870
0.1610

33.00

0.0795
0.0692
0.1285

26.00

299.00
15.00
299.00

275.00
15.00
275.00

199.00
15.00
199.00

130.00
15.00
130.00

770.00
15.00
770.00

440.20
20.30

440.20
20.30
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